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Bob Miller
Account Manager
800.543.2111, ext. 3144
Bob.Miller@besse.com

Anne Feldman
Account Manager
800.543.2111, ext. 3065
Anne.Feldman@besse.com

Management
Eric Besse
Vice President of Specialty Sales 
Work: 513.682.3654 
Cell: 859.801.8020 
Eric.Besse@besse.com  

Jaime Knight
Sales Director
800.543.2111, ext. 3137
Jaime.Knight@besse.com

Ophthalmology Specialists

Leyla Fruth
Account Manager
800.543.2111, ext. 3114
Leyla.Fruth@besse.com

Shawna Chapin
Account Manager
800.543.2111, ext. 3068
Shawna.Chapin@besse.com

Rob Gierach
Account Manager
800.543.2111, ext. 3064
Rob.Gierach@besse.com




